Clinton Middle School MS Girls
Emma Young Park
Sep. 8, 2023

Partly Cloudy 71°, NE 7 MPH, 60% Humidit
Results by B&W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD

1 Davenport 36 1 4 6 11 14 21 22 13:45.6 2:36.8

2 Pleasant Valley 41 2 8 9 10 12 18 19 13:529  2:22.8

3 North Scott 75 5 7 16 23 24 30 33 15:02.3 2:43.3

4 Bettendorf 115 17 20 25 26 27 31 32 16:03.1 1:24.3

5 Central (De Witt) 120 13 15 28 29 35 36 38 16:21.2 3:49.1

6 Clinton 153 3 34 37 39 40 41 42 18:38.5 7:54.7

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6. Clinton

1. Davenport 3 Cambyl Sattler, 7 13:24.3 6:42
1 Joley Sullivan, 8 12:04.7 6:02 34  Chloe Ellis, 8 18:22.8 9:11
4 Noni Casillas, 8 13:31.6 6:46 37  Brooklyn Cooley, 8 19:28.9 9:44
6 Maya Nguyen, 7 14:01.0 7:00 39  Stella Jackson, 7 20:37.6 10:19
11 Katelyn Thiessen, 8 14:29.2 7:15 40  Tessa Klinkhammer, 7 21:18.9 10:39
14  Cora Golinghorst, 7 14:41.5 7:21 41 Terrisa King, 8 23:38.5 11:49
21  Addison Mueller, 7 15:42.4 7:51 42  Kevyanna Woodard, 8 23:58.7 11:59
22 Olive Kaplan, 8 16:04.9 8:02 Total Time = 1:33:12.5 Total Places = 153

Total Time = 1:08:48.0  Total Places = 36

2. Pleasant Valley

2 Sarah Foad, 7 12:13.9 6:07
8 Sadie Morales, 8 14:05.7 7:03
9 Campbell Berg, 8 14:11.2 7:06

10 Emma Richards, 7 14:16.7 7:08
12 Cali McDermott, 8 14:36.6 7:18
18 Aila Moylan, 7 15:17.4 7:39
19  Maci Tammaro, 7 15:22.9 7:41
Total Time = 1:09:24.1 Total Places = 41

3. North Scott

5 Vivian Ohsann, 7 13:34.1 6:47
7 Natalie O'Flahrity, 8  14:05.0 7:02
16  Grace Hamann, 8 15:06.4 7:33
23 Zoey Avers, 7 16:08.4 8:04

24 Sabrina Madison, 7 16:17.3 8:09

30  Amelia Bowers, 7 16:53.3 8:27

33  Brylee Rathe, 8 17:29.8 8:45
Total Time = 1:15:11.2  Total Places = 75

4. Bettendorf

17  Parker Keibler, 7 15:17.1 7:39
20  Hadley James, 8 15:30.4 7:45
25  Heather Carpenter, 8 16:21.7 8:11
26  Nora Burns, 8 16:24.9 8:12
27  Nicole Jacobson, 8 16:41.4 8:21
31 Trevya Patel, 8 17:14.7 8:37
32  Addy Cauwels, 8 17:24.2 8:42

Total Time = 1:20:15.5 Total Places= 115
5. Central (De Witt)

13 Hailey Grell, 7 14:37.8 7:19
15  Ashlyn Appleby, 8 15:00.8 7:30
28  Eva Burke, 7 16:49.7 8:25
29  Adel McAvan, 7 16:50.8 8:25
35  Carlie McPherson, 8 18:26.8 9:13
36  Jadyn Ruggeberg, 7  18:58.8 9:29

38  Evalyn House, 8 19:41.4 9:51
Total Time = 1:21:45.9  Total Places = 120



PLACE PLACE

DB W =

TEAM

DB W =

22

24
25
26
27
28

30

31
32

34
35

36

FINISHER

Joley Sullivan, 8
Sarah Foad, 7
Cambyl Sattler, 7
Noni Casillas, 8
Vivian Ohsann, 7

Maya Nguyen, 7
Natalie O'Flahrity, 8
Sadie Morales, 8
Campbell Berg, 8
Emma Richards, 7
Katelyn Thiessen, 8
Cali McDermott, 8
Hailey Grell, 7
Cora Golinghorst, 7
Ashlyn Appleby, 8
Grace Hamann, 8
Parker Keibler, 7
Aila Movlan, 7
Maci Tammaro, 7
Peyton Rexroth, 8
Hadley James, 8
Lyla Johnson, 7
Addison Mueller, 7
Kyanna Green, 8
Zoe Cacho, 8

Charlotte Drayer, 8
Olive Kaplan, 8
Zoey Ayers, 7

Ellie Huebl, 8
Sabrina Madison, 7
Heather Carpenter, 8
Nora Burns, 8

Maeli Sanchez Carmona, 8

Nicole Jacobson, 8
Ava Solis, 8

Eva Burke, 7
Adel McAvan, 7
Amelia Bowers, 7
Claire France, 8
Ali Bries, 8
Kenzie DeBuhr, 8
Ella Cox, 8

Treya Patel, 8
Isabella Ruhl, 8
Addy Cauwels, 8
Brylee Rathe, 8

Mary Kate Johannes, 7

Emma DeToye, 7

Gracie Laban, 8
Katie Koester, 7
Zainab Sareini, 7
Clare McMahon, 7
Lauren Pitzer, 7
Chloe Ellis, 8
Carlie McPherson, 8
Valentina West, 8
Samantha Priest, 8
Jazelle Robertson, 8
Saumyaa Kulkarni, 7
Jadyn Ruggeberg, 7
Vienna Batdorf, 7
Sophie Seamer, 7
Victoria Hansel, 8
Ella Erickson, 7
Claire DeDecker, 7
Payshence Price, 8
Morgan Manthey, 8
Brooklyn Barone, 7
Melanie Taylor, 7

TIME PACE TEAM

12:04.7 6:02
12:13.9 6:07
13:24.3 6:42
13:31.6 6:46
13:34.1 6:47
7:00 Pace
14:01.0 7:00
14:05.0 7:02
14:05.7 7:03
14:11.2 7:06
14:16.7 7:08
14:29.2 7:15
14:36.6 7:18
14:37.8 7:19
14:41.5 7:21
15:00.8 7:30
15:06.4 7:33
15:17.1 7:39
15:17.4 7:39
15:22.9 7:41
15:24.7 7:42
15:30.4 7:45
15:36.5 7:48
15:42.4 7:51
15:57.0 7:58
15:57.2 7:59
8:00 Pace
16:02.1 8:01
16:04.9 8:02
16:08.4 8:04
16:08.9 8:04
16:17.3 8:09
16:21.7 8:11
16:24.9 8:12
16:26.1 8:13
16:41.4 8:21
16:45.6 8:23
16:49.7 8:25
16:50.8 8:25
16:53.3 8:27
17:01.8 8:31
17:02.4 8:31
17:02.4 8:31
17:12.4 8:36
17:14.7 8:37
17:17.8 8:39
17:24.2 8:42
17:29.8 8:45
17:32.7 8:46
17:48.4 8:54
9:00 Pace
18:07.3 9:04
18:08.1 9:04
18:08.4 9:04
18:10.0 9:05
18:10.6 9:05
18:22.8 9:11
18:26.8 9:13
18:30.6 9:15
18:39.4 9:20
18:46.3 9:23
18:50.4 9:25
18:58.8 9:29
19:02.1 9:31
19:04.2 9:32
19:07.4 9:34
19:13.8 9:37
19:13.9 9:37
19:18.3 9:39
19:19.1 9:40
19:24.1 9:42
19:27.3 9:44
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North Scott
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70 37  Brooklyn Cooley, 8 19:28.9 9:44  Clinton

71 Hope Zietlow, 8 19:36.1 9:48 Pleasant Valley

72 Hayden Cummings, 7 19:36.4 9:48 Davenport

73 38 Evalyn House, 8 19:41.4 9:51 Central (De Witt)

74 Scarlett Bunce, 7 19:46.6 9:53 North Scott
10:00 Pace

75 Sophia Birkmeier, 8  20:04.3 10:02 Davenport

76 Lia Van Horn, 8 20:12.6 10:06 Central (De Witt)

77 39  Stella Jackson, 7 20:37.6 10:19 Clinton

78 Mi Young Stone, 8 21:15.9 10:38 Pleasant Valley

79 40  Tessa Klinkhammer, 7 21:18.9 10:39 Clinton

80 Joy Dankwabh, 8 21:27.9 10:44 Pleasant Valley

81 Anna Lauer, 7 21:54.9 10:57 Bettendorf
11:00 Pace

82 ella Ulmer, 7 21:59.5 11:00 Pleasant Valley

83 Lauren Hunter, 7 22:05.3 11:03 Pleasant Valley

84 Madelynn Forest, 7 22:07.7 11:04 Pleasant Valley

85 Gabrielle Seeley, 8 22:15.4 11:08 Bettendorf

86 Emma Christensen, 7 22:30.9 11:15 Pleasant Valley

87 Maggie Vargas, 7 22:54.5 11:27 Bettendorf

88 Kate Woomert, 8 22:58.1 11:29 Bettendorf

89 Allison Adrian, 8 22:59.7 11:30 Bettendorf

90 Aliyah Essex, 7 23:15.4 11:38 Davenport

91 Aria Soenksen, 7 23:25.8 11:43 Central (De Witt)

92 41  Terrisa King, 8 23:38.5 11:49 Clinton

93 Jessica Jangid, 8 23:39.5 11:50 Pleasant Valley

94 Maddison Lemke, 8  23:48.0 11:54 Pleasant Valley

95 Ella Rose, 7 23:52.6 11:56 Davenport

96 42 Keyanna Woodard, 8 23:58.7 11:59 Clinton
12:00 Pace

97 Annabelle Conger, 7 24:17.5 12:09 Bettendorf

98 Kavyleanna Foxwell, 7 24:45.4 12:23 Clinton

99 Amelia Lundh, 8 25:04.5 12:32 Bettendorf

100 Olive Dankwah, 7 25:29.9 12:45 Pleasant Valley

101 Sophia Kessel, 7 25:38.5 12:49 Pleasant Valley
14:00 Pace

102 Ivy Buelow, 8 29:16.6 14:38 Clinton

103 Adayln Vonderohe, 8 29:16.8 14:38 Clinton

104 Makennah Norwood, 7 29:36.3 14:48 Davenport
15:00 Pace

105 Audrey Lewis, 7 30:10.8 15:05 Central (De Witt)



Clinton Middle School MS Boys
Emma Young Park

PLACE TEAM POINTS

1 Davenport 31 2

2 Pleasant Valley 59 4

3 Bettendorf 66 1

4 North Scott 86 6

5 Clinton 139 23

6 Central (De Witt) 151 7

Incomplete Teams:

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Davenport
2 Ben Barnds, 8 11:32.5 5:46
3 Jackson Connors, 8 12:03.8 6:02
5 Reece Moller, 8 12:05.5 6:03
10  Mason Ringdahl, 8 12:23.5 6:12
11 Emmett Revell-Beck, 8 12:25.5 6:13
22 Kaedyn Garnica, 8 12:55.2 6:28
24 Spencer Hall, 8 13:11.8 6:36

Total Time = 1:00:30.8  Total Places = 31

2. Pleasant Valley
4 Griffynn Evans, 8 12:04.5 6:02
9 Matthew Sargent, 8 12:22.3 6:11
13 Dexter Needham, 8 12:28.7 6:14
16  Joe Allen, 7 12:38.8 6:19
17  Connor Feehan, 7 12:39.8 6:20
18  Augie Prior, 7 12:40.0 6:20
21  Jack Kresowik, 8 12:53.1 6:27

Total Time = 1:02:14.1  Total Places = 59

3. Bettendorf
1 Dawson Allen, 8 11:27.1 5:44
12 Andrew Honn, 8 12:27.4 6:14
14  Garrett Willey, 8 12:29.7 6:15
19  Kyler Hernandez, 8 12:46.7 6:23
20  Nolan Raabe, 7 12:51.7 6:26
30  Owen Blades, 8 13:34.2 6:47

31  Augustus Crouch, 8 13:40.0 6:50
Total Time = 1:02:02.6  Total Places = 66

4. North Scott

6 Trevor Matthaidess, 8 12:11.3 6:06
8 Ezekiel Skyles, 8 12:21.3 6:11
15 Miles Unwin, 7 12:34.8 6:17
28  Camden Wenck, 7 13:22.1 6:41
29  Kallen Rohlf, 8 13:28.7 6:44
34  Marshall Mess, 8 14:09.3 7:05
35  Cooper Esch, 7 14:10.2 7:05
Total Time = 1:03:58.2  Total Places = 86
5. Clinton
23 Brecken Lemke, 7 13:10.3 6:35
25  Owen Kokjohn, 7 13:13.0 6:36
26  Micah Tague, 7 13:13.4 6:37
32  Maddox Moijeiko, 7 13:41.2 6:51
33  Lakin Jess, 7 14:01.9 7:01
36  Roger Schumacher, 7 14:13.8 7:07
37  Titus Moody, 7 14:31.7 7:16
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Partly Cloudy 71°, NE 7 MPH, 60% Humidit
Results by B&W Racing Services
AVG. TIME SPREAD
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FINISHER TIME PACE

Total Time = 1:07:19.8  Total Places = 139

6.

Central (De Witt)

Cameron Zimmer, 8 12:17.8 6:09
Lane Johnston, 7 13:20.1 6:40
Drew Stroud, 8 14:46.9 7:23
Jax Humes, 7 14:49.5 7:25
Cooper Barber, 8 14:51.8 7:26

Benjamin Paarmann, 8 15:53.3 7:57
James Garrison, 7 15:53.8 7:57
Total Time = 1:10:06.1  Total Places = 151



TEAM

PLACE PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM
1 1 Dawson Allen, 8 11:27.1 5:44 Bettendorf
2 2 Ben Barnds, 8 11:32.5 5:46 Davenport
6:00 Pace

6:02 Davenport

6:02  Pleasant Valley
6:03 Davenport

6:06 North Scott
6:09 Central (De Witt)
6:11 North Scott
6:11 Pleasant Valley
6:12 Davenport

6:13  Davenport

6:14 Bettendorf
6:14  Pleasant Valley
6:15 Bettendorf
6:17 North Scott
6:19  Pleasant Valley
6:20 Pleasant Valley
6:20  Pleasant Valley
6:23  Bettendorf
6:26 Bettendorf
6:27 Pleasant Valley
6:28 Davenport

6:28  Pleasant Valley
6:35 Clinton

6:36 Davenport

6:36  Clinton

6:37 Pleasant Valley
6:37 Clinton

6:40 Central (De Witt)
6:41 North Scott

3 3 Jackson Connors, 8
4 4 Griffynn Evans, 8

5 5 Reece Moller, 8 12: 0
6 6 Trevor Matthaidess, 8 12:1
7 7
8 8
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Cameron Zimmer, 8  12:1
Ezekiel Skyles, 8 12: 2
9 9 Matthew Sargent, 8
10 10  Mason Ringdahl, 8
11 11  Emmett Revell-Beck, 8 12: 2
12 12 Andrew Honn, 8
13 13 Dexter Needham, 8
14 14  Garrett Willey, 8
15 15  Miles Unwin, 7
16 16 Joe Allen, 7
17 17  Connor Feehan, 7
18 18  Augie Prior, 7
19 19  Kyler Hernandez, 8
20 20 Nolan Raabe, 7
21 21  Jack Kresowik, 8
22 22  Kaedyn Garnica, 8
23 Ibraheem Baig, 7
24 23  Brecken Lemke, 7
25 24  Spencer Hall, 8
26 25 Owen Kokjohn, 7
27 Robert Broughton, 8
28 26  Micah Tague, 7
29 27  Lane Johnston, 7
30 28 Camden Wenck, 7
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31 29  Kallen Rohlf, 8 13: 2 6:44  North Scott
32 30 Owen Blades, 8 13:34.2 6:47 Bettendorf
33 31  Augustus Crouch, 8 13:40.0 6:50 Bettendorf
34 Jacob Barton, 8 6:50 Davenport

35 32 Maddox Moijeiko, 7
36 Roman Stocking, 8

6:51 Clinton

6:57 Pleasant Valley
7 00 Pace

7:01 Clinton

7:05 North Scott
7:05 North Scott
7:07 Clinton
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37 33  LakinJess, 7

38 34  Marshall Mess, 8

39 35  Cooper Esch, 7

40 36  Roger Schumacher, 7

41 Bryan Lohf, 8 7:07 Davenport

42 Jakob Beadel, 8 7:14  Bettendorf

43 37  Titus Moody, 7 7:16  Clinton

44 Amrit Wattal, 8 7:16  Pleasant Valley
45 Justin Brown, 8 7:17 Bettendorf

46 Rowen Adkins, 7 7:17  Pleasant Valley
47 Santiago Alvarado, 8 7:17 Bettendorf

48 Jonathan Fritz, 7 7:18 Bettendorf

49 Mason Schaapveld, 7 7:22  North Scott

50 38  Drew Stroud, 8
51 39  Jax Humes, 7
52 40 Cooper Barber, 8

7:23  Central (De Witt)
7:25  Central (De Witt)
7:26  Central (De Witt)
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53 Jackson Neighbor, 8 7:26  Bettendorf

54 Charlie Mausser, 7

55 Hayden Sullivan, 8 7:28 Bettendorf

56 Ethan Trujillo, 8 7:29  Pleasant Valley
57 Mustafaa Alshaibi, 8 7:32  Pleasant Valley
58 Griffin Welling, 8 7:32  Pleasant Valley
59 Avery Mielke, 7 7:34  Davenport

60 Rylan Grimm, 8 7:38 North Scott

61 Max Vannorsdel, 8 7:38  North Scott

62 Hayden Schmidt, 7 7:38 North Scott

63 Bennett Jess, 7 7:41  Pleasant Valley
64 Andrew Broughton, 7 15: 2 7:44  Pleasant Valley
65 Chase Hunnemuller, 8 15:3 7:45  Pleasant Valley
66 Dillon Hofstadter, 7 15:3 7:48  Pleasant Valley
67 Noah Blakeway, 8 15:4 7:50 Bettendorf

68 Edem Ebizo, 7 15:4 7:51 North Scott

69 Connor Cewe, 7 15:4 7:51 Bettendorf

70 Kayne Lucier, 7 15:4 7:52  North Scott
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71 George Dixon, 7 15:49.3 7:55 Pleasant Valley
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Benjamin Paarmann, 8 15

James Garrison, 7

Grayson Barr, 7
Anders Sommer, 7
Dylan Jones, 7
Luke Leavitt, 8
Blake Kempen, 7
Gavin Grimm, 7
Evan Daniels, 7
Isaiah Perez, 7

Nishant Gudipati, 7

Briton Bailey, 8
Jabrie Naguina, 8

Dalton Allendorf, 7
Brendan Dougherty, 8

Brooks Price, 8
James Murray, 7
Xander Sharp, 8
Brody Smith, 8
Ojas Patel, 8

Arav Shrivastava, 8
Levi Zimmerman, 7

Easton Meyvers, 8
Joey Petersen, 7
Jacob Marvin, 8
Grant Clair, 7
Cael Schwarz, 8
Kian Spalding, 8
Vinnie Srp, 8

Thatcher Crawford, 7
Miles Schneeberger, 7

Ethan Newton, 8
Colten England, 7

Evan Lino Montes, 7

Owen Neumann, 7
Andre Weng, 7
Henry Hinnant, 7
Brody Fender, 7

Andrew Carleton, 8

Ashten Truitt, 7
Bradyn Kolar, 7
Logan Carney, 7
Dax Hall, 8
Lucas Nelson, 7
Liam Erickson, 8
Aj Rietz, 7

Pranav Bhardwaj, 7

Gavin Abbott, 7

Vishnu Avulapati, 7

Tyler Hayman, 7

Brennon Boeding, 7

Colin Luckritz, 7

Ethan Daniels, 7
Jacob Driever, 7
Lachlan Suarez, 7

Charanjit Kukkadapu, 818:2

Louis Brown, 7
Salim Bazaraa, 8
Keagan O'Brien, 8
Vihaan Pila, 7
Ishan Nunnewar, 7
Creighton Josie, 7
Henry Bell, 7
Sawyer Polacek, 7

Emmerson Langan, 7

Daniil Popop, 7
Josh Hedrick, 7
Trevor Borland, 7
Isaac Earel, 7
Ryan Osler, 7
Joseph Akers, 7
Levi Cabrera, 7
Vincent Leon, 8
Bastian Green, 7
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17:5 8:59

9:00 Pace
18:06.2 9:03
18:11.5 9:06
18:16.6 9:08

3.7 9:12
18:24.5 9:12
18:25.1 9:13
18:28.3 9:14
18:29.6 9:15
18:31.8 9:16
18:40.6 9:20
18:48.9 9:24
18:49.6 9:25
18:56.5 9:28
18:58.1 9:29
19:02.1 9:31
19:04.1 9:32
19:04.4 9:32
19:04.6 9:32
19:15.4 9:38
19:20.4 9:40
19:20.4 9:40
19:26.2 9:43
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Central (De Witt)
Central (De Witt)

Bettendorf
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Bettendorf
Pleasant Valley
North Scott
Central (De Witt)
Clinton

Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Davenport
Davenport
Pleasant Valley
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Central (De Witt)
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Central (De Witt)
Pleasant Valley
Central (De Witt)
Pleasant Valley
Clinton
Davenport
Clinton
Bettendorf
Clinton
Bettendorf
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
North Scott
Pleasant Valley
Central (De Witt)
Bettendorf
Davenport
Pleasant Valley
Clinton

Pleasant Valley
Davenport

North Scott
North Scott

Central (De Witt)
Bettendorf
North Scott
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Clinton

Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Central (De Witt)
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Bettendorf
Pleasant Valley
Central (De Witt)
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172
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177

178
179

Ethan Jett, 7
Ibrahim Hussain, 8
Liam Mann, 7
Weston Lange, 7
Aiden Faulhaber, 7
Sergio Canavate, 7
Hagen Vining, 7

Kellen DeCastecker, 8 20:0
Aarush Siddamshetty, 720:1

Abhiram Akella, 7
Avysa O'Grady, 7
Jacob Rupe, 8
Colby Stoker, 7
Danny Fah, 7
Blake Pessman, 7
Isaac Pielak, 7
Sachin Vaidya, 7
Bentley Smith, 7

19:26.7 9:43
19:35.7 9:48
19:36.6 9:48
19:38.5 9:49
19:44.6 9:52
19:56.3 9:58
19:57.5 9:59

1.
7
20:20.
20:34.
20:40.
20:42.
21:13.
21:24.
21:24.
21:28.
21:34.3 10:47
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Gabriel Rasgado Lopez, 7

Cayden Varcho, 7
Brodey Simmons, 7
Mitchell Kunz, 7
Lazar Lanzo, 7
Colton Paulsen, 8

Rishi Gubba, 7

Ari Collins, 8
Griffin Reed, 8
Logan Johnston, 7
Sushanth Burugu, 7

Emmett Pracht, 8
Ethan Merrell, 8
Guna Inturi, 7

Ehyden Davis, 7
Owen Keppy, 8

21:58.2 10:59

11:00 Pace
22:17.5 11:09
23:32.8 11:46
23:36.0 11:48
23:40.6 11:50
23:46.6 11:53

12:00 Pace
24:08.3 12:04
24:10.4 12:05
24:59.0 12:29
25:02.2 12:31
25:17.3 12:39

13:00 Pace
26:11.7 13:06

14:00 Pace
29:51.2 14:56

16:00 Pace
33:43.8 16:52

17:00 Pace
34:57.0 17:28
35:50.5 17:55

Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Central (De Witt)
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley

North Scott
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Bettendorf
North Scott
Central (De Witt)
Pleasant Valley
Clinton
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley
Clinton
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Bettendorf

Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Central (De Witt)
Bettendorf

Pleasant Valley
Davenport

Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley
North Scott



Clinton Middle School MS Girls

8th Grade Girls

PLACE TEAM POINTS

1 Pleasant Valley 36 4
2 Davenport 38 1
3 Bettendorf 81 10
4 North Scott 87 3
5 Clinton 143 25

Incomplete Teams: Central (De Witt)

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Pleasant Valley

4 Sadie Morales, 8 14:05.7 7:03

5.7
5 Campbell Berg, 8 14:11.2 7:06
7 Cali McDermott, 8 14:36.6 7:18
9 Peyton Rexroth, 8 15:24.7 7:42
11 Kyanna Green, 8 15:57.0 7:58
12 Zoe Cacho, 8 15:57.2 7:59

13 Charlotte Drayer, 8 16:02.1 8:01
Total Time = 1:14:15.2  Total Places = 36

2. Davenport

1 Joley Sullivan, 8 12:04.7 6:02
2 Noni Casillas, 8 13:31.6 6:46
6 Katelyn Thiessen, 8 14:29.2 7:15
14  Olive Kaplan, 8 16:04.9 8:02
15  Ellie Huebl, 8 16:08.9 8:04
19 Ella Cox, 8 17:12.4 8:36
21 Isabella Ruhl, 8 17:17.8 8:39

Total Time =1:12:19.3  Total Places = 38

3. Bettendorf

10  Hadley James, 8 15:30.4 7:45
16  Heather Carpenter, 8 16:21.7 8:11
17  Nora Burns, 8 16:24.9 8:12
18  Nicole Jacobson, 8 16:41.4 8:21
20  Treya Patel, 8 17:14.7 8:37
22 Addy Cauwels, 8 17:24.2 8:42
24 QGracie Laban, 8 18:07.3 9:04

Total Time = 1:22:13.1  Total Places = 81
4. North Scott

3 Natalie O'Flahrity, 8  14:05.0 7:02
8 Grace Hamann, 8 15:06.4 7:33
23 Brylee Rathe, 8 17:29.8 8:45
26  Payshence Price, 8 19:18.3 9:39
27  Morgan Manthey, 8 19:19.1 9:40
Total Time = 1:25:18.6  Total Places = 87
5. Clinton
25  Chloe Ellis, 8 18:22.8 9:11
28  Brooklyn Cooley, 8 19:28.9 9:44
29  Terrisa King, 8 23:38.5 11:49

30 Keyanna Woodard, 8 23:58.7 11:59

31 Ivy Buelow, 8 29:16.6 14:38

32  Adayln Vonderohe, 8 29:16.8 14:38
Total Time = 1:54:45.5 Total Places = 143

16
28

SCORES
7 9
6 14

17 18

23 26
29 30

Emma Young Park
Sep. 8, 2023

Partly Cloudy 71°, NE 7 MPH, 60% Humidit

Results by B&W Racing Services

AVG. TIME SPREAD
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TEAM

PLACE PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM
1 1 Joley Sullivan, 8 12:04.7 6:02 Davenport
2 2 Noni Casillas, 8 13:31.6 6:46 Davenport
7:00 Pace
3 3 Natalie O'Flahrity, 8  14:05.0 7:02  North Scott
4 4 Sadie Morales, 8 14:05.7 7:03 Pleasant Valley
5 5 Campbell Berg, 8 14:11.2 7:06 Pleasant Valley
6 6 Katelyn Thiessen, 8 14:29.2 7:15 Davenport
7 7 Cali McDermott, 8 14:36.6 7:18 Pleasant Valley
8 Ashlyn Appleby, 8 15:00.8 7:30  Central (De Witt)
9 8 Grace Hamann, 8 15:06.4 7:33 North Scott
10 9 Peyton Rexroth, 8 15:24.7 7:42  Pleasant Valley
11 10  Hadley James, 8 15:30.4 7:45 Bettendorf
12 11  Kyanna Green, 8 15:57.0 7:58 Pleasant Valley
13 12 Zoe Cacho, 8 15:57.2 7:59 Pleasant Valley
8:00 Pace
14 13  Charlotte Drayer, 8 16:02.1 8:01 Pleasant Valley
15 14  Olive Kaplan, 8 16:04.9 8:02 Davenport
16 15  Ellie Huebl, 8 16:08.9 8:04 Davenport
17 16  Heather Carpenter, 8 16:21.7 8:11 Bettendorf
18 17  Nora Burns, 8 16:24.9 8:12 Bettendorf
19 Maeli Sanchez Carmona, 8
16:26.1 8:13 Pleasant Valley
20 18  Nicole Jacobson, 8 16:41.4 8:21 Bettendorf
21 Ava Solis, 8 16:45.6 8:23 Pleasant Valley
22 Claire France, 8 17:01.8 8:31 Pleasant Valley
23 Ali Bries, 8 17:02.4 8:31 Pleasant Valley
24 Kenzie DeBuhr, 8 17:02.4 8:31 Pleasant Valley
25 19  Ella Cox, 8 17:12.4 8:36 Davenport
26 20 TreyaPatel, 8 17:14.7 8:37 Bettendorf
27 21 Isabella Ruhl, 8 17:17.8 8:39 Davenport
28 22 Addy Cauwels, 8 17:24.2 8:42 Bettendorf
29 23 Brylee Rathe, 8 17:29.8 8:45 North Scott
9:00 Pace
30 24  Gracie Laban, 8 18:07.3 9:04 Bettendorf
31 25 Chloe Ellis, 8 18:22.8 9:11 Clinton
32 Carlie McPherson, 8  18:26.8 9:13  Central (De Witt)
33 Valentina West, 8 18:30.6 9:15 Davenport
34 Samantha Priest, 8 18:39.4 9:20 Bettendorf
35 Jazelle Robertson, 8  18:46.3 9:23  Davenport
36 Victoria Hansel, 8 19:07.4 9:34 Pleasant Valley
37 26  Payshence Price, 8 19:18.3 9:39  North Scott
38 27  Morgan Manthey, 8 19:19.1 9:40 North Scott
39 28  Brooklyn Cooley, 8 19:28.9 9:44  Clinton
40 Hope Zietlow, 8 19:36.1 9:48 Pleasant Valley
41 Evalyn House, 8 19:41.4 9:51 Central (De Witt)
10:00 Pace
42 Sophia Birkmeier, 8  20:04.3 10:02 Davenport
43 Lia Van Horn, 8 20:12.6 10:06 Central (De Witt)
44 Mi Young Stone, 8 21:15.9 10:38 Pleasant Valley
45 Joy Dankwah, 8 21:27.9 10:44 Pleasant Valley
11:00 Pace
46 Gabrielle Seeley, 8 22:15.4 11:08 Bettendorf
47 Kate Woomert, 8 22:58.1 11:29 Bettendorf
48 Allison Adrian, 8 22:59.7 11:30 Bettendorf
49 29  Terrisa King, 8 23:38.5 11:49 Clinton
50 Jessica Jangid, 8 23:39.5 11:50 Pleasant Valley
51 Maddison Lemke, 8  23:48.0 11:54 Pleasant Valley
52 30 Keyanna Woodard, 8 23:58.7 11:59 Clinton
12:00 Pace
53 Amelia Lundh, 8 25:04.5 12:32 Bettendorf
14:00 Pace
54 31 Ivy Buelow, 8 29:16.6 14:38 Clinton
55 32 Adayln Vonderohe, 8 29:16.8 14:38 Clinton



Clinton Middle School MS Boys

Emma Young Park
Sep. 8, 2023

Partly Cloudy 71°, NE 7 MPH, 60% Humidit

Results by B&W Racing Services

8th Boys

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD

1 Davenport 31 2 3 5 10 11 17 18 12:06.2 0:53.1

2 Pleasant Valley 61 4 9 13 16 19 23 26 12:36.4 1:08.6

3 Bettendorf 63 1 12 14 15 21 22 25 12:33.1 2:07.1

4 North Scott 87 6 8 20 24 29 30 35 13:294 3:04.8

5 Central (De Witt) 125 7 27 28 31 32 33 34 14:51.2 4:08.4

Incomplete Teams: Clinton

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. Central (De Witt)

1. Davenport Cameron Zimmer, 8 :17.8 6:09
2 Ben Barnds, 8 11:32.5 5:46 27 Drew Stroud, 8 146.9 7:23
3 Jackson Connors, 8 12:03.8 6:02 28  Cooper Barber, 8 :51.8 7:26
5 Reece Moller, 8 12:05.5 6:03 31 Benjamin Paarmann, 8 15:53.3 7:57
10  Mason Ringdahl, 8 12:23.5 6:12 32  Brody Smith, 8 16:26.2 8:13
11 Emmett Revell-Beck, 8 12:25.5 6:13 33  Easton Meyvers, 8 16:32.0 8:16
17  Kaedyn Garnica, 8 12:55.2 6:28 34  Jacob Marvin, 8 16:41.8 8:21
18  Spencer Hall, 8 13:11.8 6:36 Total Time = 1:14:16.0  Total Places = 125

Total Time = 1:00:30.8  Total Places = 31

2. Pleasant Valley

4 Griffynn Evans, 8 12:04.5 6:02
9 Matthew Sargent, 8 12:22.3 6:11
13 Dexter Needham, 8 12:28.7 6:14
16  Jack Kresowik, 8 12:53.1 6:27
19  Robert Broughton, 8 13:13.1 6:37
23 Roman Stocking, 8 13:54.3 6:57
26  Amrit Wattal, 8 14:32.1 7:16

Total Time = 1:03:01.7 Total Places = 61

3. Bettendorf

1 Dawson Allen, 8 11:27.1 5:44
12 Andrew Honn, 8 12:27.4 6:14
14  Garrett Willey, 8 12:29.7 6:15
15  Kyler Hernandez, 8 12:46.7 6:23
21  Owen Blades, 8 13:34.2 6:47
22 Augustus Crouch, 8 13:40.0 6:50
25  Jakob Beadel, 8 14:28.6 7:14

Total Time = 1:02:45.1 Total Places = 63
4. North Scott

6 Trevor Matthaidess, 8 12:11.3 6:06
8 Ezekiel Skyles, 8 12:21.3 6:11
20  Kallen Rohlf, 8 13:28.7 6:44
24 Marshall Mess, 8 14:09.3 7:05
29  Rylan Grimm, 8 15:16.1 7:38
30 Max Vannorsdel, 8 15:16.3 7:38

35  Kellen DeCastecker, 8 20:01.6 10:01
Total Time = 1:07:26.7  Total Places = 87



TEAM

PLACE PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM
1 1 Dawson Allen, 8 11:27.1 5:44 Bettendorf
2 2 Ben Barnds, 8 11:32.5 5:46 Davenport
6:00 Pace

6:02 Davenport

6:02  Pleasant Valley
6:03 Davenport

6:06 North Scott

6:09 Central (De Witt)
6:11 North Scott

3 3 Jackson Connors, 8
4 4 Griffynn Evans, 8

5 5 Reece Moller, 8 12: 0
6 6 Trevor Matthaidess, 8 12:1
7 7
8 8
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Cameron Zimmer, 8  12:1
Ezekiel Skyles, 8 12: 2

9 9 Matthew Sargent, 8 12:2 6:11 Pleasant Valley
10 10  Mason Ringdahl, 8 12:23.5 6:12 Davenport

11 11 Emmett Revell-Beck, 8 12:25.5 6:13  Davenport

12 12 Andrew Honn, 8 12:2 6:14 Bettendorf

13 13  Dexter Needham, 8 12:28.7 6:14 Pleasant Valley
14 14  Garrett Willey, 8 12:29.7 6:15 Bettendorf

15 15  Kyler Hernandez, 8 12:4 6:23  Bettendorf

16 16  Jack Kresowik, 8 12:5 6:27 Pleasant Valley
17 17  Kaedyn Garnica, 8 12:5 6:28 Davenport

18 18  Spencer Hall, 8 13:1 6:36  Davenport

19 19 Robert Broughton, 8  13:1 6:37 Pleasant Valley
20 20 Kallen Rohlf, 8 13: 2 6:44  North Scott

21 21  Owen Blades, 8
22 22 Augustus Crouch, 8 13: 4
23 Jacob Barton, 8

24 23 Roman Stocking, 8
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6:47 Bettendorf
6:50 Bettendorf
6:50 Davenport
6:57 Pleasant Valley
7 00 Pace
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25 24  Marshall Mess, 8 9.3 7:05 North Scott
26 Bryan Lohf, 8 14 14.3 7:07 Davenport
27 25  Jakob Beadel, 8 14:28.6 7:14 Bettendorf
28 26  Amrit Wattal, 8 14:32.1 7:16 Pleasant Valley
29 Justin Brown, 8 14:33.9 7:17 Bettendorf
30 Santiago Alvarado, 8 14:34.9 7:17 Bettendorf
31 27  Drew Stroud, 8 14:46.9 7:23  Central (De Witt)
32 28  Cooper Barber, 8 14:51.8 7:26  Central (De Witt)
33 Jackson Neighbor, 8  14:52.3 7:26  Bettendorf
34 Hayden Sullivan, 8 14:56.3 7:28 Bettendorf
35 Ethan Trujillo, 8 14:57.3 7:29 Pleasant Valley
36 Mustafaa Alshaibi, 8 15:04.2 7:32 Pleasant Valley
37 Griffin Welling, 8 15:04.8 7:32  Pleasant Valley
38 29 Rylan Grimm, 8 15:16.1 7:38 North Scott
39 30 Max Vannorsdel, 8 15:16.3 7:38 North Scott
40 Chase Hunnemuller, 8 15:30.0 7:45 Pleasant Valley
41 Noah Blakeway, 8 15:40.2 7:50 Bettendorf

33

42 31 Benjamin Paarmann, 8 15:5 7:57  Central (De Witt)

8:00 Pace

43 Luke Leavitt, 8 16:01.7 8:01 Bettendorf
44 Briton Bailey, 8 16:14.3 8:07 Pleasant Valley
45 Jabrie Naguina, 8 16:17.4 8:09 Davenport
46 Brendan Dougherty, 8 16:21.5 8:11  Pleasant Valley
47 Brooks Price, 8 16:22.4 8:11 Bettendorf
48 Xander Sharp, 8 16:25.5 8:13  Bettendorf
49 32 Brody Smith, 8 16:26.2 8:13  Central (De Witt)
50 Ojas Patel, 8 16:26.9 8:13 Pleasant Valley
51 Arav Shrivastava, 8 16:27.7 8:14 Pleasant Valley
52 33  Easton Meyvers, 8 16:32.0 8:16 Central (De Witt)
53 34  Jacob Marvin, 8 16:41.8 8:21 Central (De Witt)
54 Cael Schwarz, 8 16:51.5 8:26 Clinton
55 Kian Spalding, 8 16:52.1 8:26  Davenport
56 Vinnie Srp, 8 16:54.3 8:27 Clinton
57 Ethan Newton, 8 17:08.2 8:34 Bettendorf
58 Andrew Carleton, 8 17:34.3 8:47 Pleasant Valley
59 Dax Hall, 8 17:43.1 8:52 Pleasant Valley
60 Liam Erickson, 8 17:44.5 8:52 Bettendorf
9:00 Pace
61 Charanjit Kukkadapu, 818:23.7 9:12  Pleasant Valley
62 Salim Bazaraa, 8 18:25.1 9: 13 Pleasant Valley
63 Keagan O'Brien, 8 18:28.3 9:1 Pleasant Valley
64 Vincent Leon, 8 19:20.4 9.40 Pleasant Valley
65 Ibrahim Hussain, 8 19:35.7 9:48 Pleasant Valley
10:00 Pace
66 35 Kellen DeCastecker, 8 20:01.6 10:01 North Scott
67 Jacob Rupe, 8 20:40.3 10:20 North Scott
11:00 Pace

68 Colton Paulsen, 8 23:46.6 11:53 Bettendorf



69
70

71
72
73

Ari Collins, 8
Griffin Reed, 8

Emmett Pracht, 8
Ethan Merrell, 8

Owen Keppy, 8

12:00 Pace

24:10.4 12:05 Pleasant Valley

24:59.0 12:29 Central (De Witt)
13:00 Pace

26:11.7 13:06 Davenport
14:00 Pace

29:51.2 14:56 Pleasant Valley
17:00 Pace

35:50.5 17:55 North Scott



Clinton Middle School MS Girls
Emma Young Park

MS 7th Grade

PLACE TEAM POINTS
1 Pleasant Valley 32

2 Davenport 62

3 North Scott 68

4 Central (De Witt) 84

5 Bettendorf 98

Incomplete Teams: Clinton

PLACE

FINISHER TIME

1. Pleasant Valley

Total Time = 1:12:47.4 Total Places =

Sarah Foad, 7 12:13.9
Emma Richards, 7 14:16.7
Aila Movlan, 7 15:17.4
Maci Tammaro, 7 15:22.9
Lyla Johnson, 7 15:36.5
Mary Kate Johannes, 7 17:32.7
Katie Koester, 7 18:08.1

2. Davenport

3 Maya Nguyen, 7 14:01.0
6 Cora Golinghorst, 7 14:41.5
11 Addison Mueller, 7 15:42.4
18  Emma DeTove, 7 17:48.4
24 Hayden Cummings, 7 19:36.4
28  Aliyah Essex, 7 23:154
30 EllaRose, 7 23:52.6
Total Time = 1:21:49.7  Total Places =
3. North Scott
2 Vivian Ohsann, 7 13:34.1
12 Zoey Ayers, 7 16:08.4
13 Sabrina Madison, 7 16:17.3
16  Amelia Bowers, 7 16:53.3
25 Scarlett Bunce, 7 19:46.6
Total Time = 1:22:39.7 Total Places =
4. Central (De Witt)
5 Hailey Grell, 7 14:37.8
14  Eva Burke, 7 16:49.7
15  Adel McAvan, 7 16:50.8
21  Jadyn Ruggeberg, 7 18:58.8
29  Aria Soenksen, 7 23:25.8
32  Audrey Lewis, 7 30:10.8
Total Time = 1:30:42.9  Total Places =
5. Bettendorf
7 Parker Keibler, 7 15:17.1
20  Lauren Pitzer, 7 18:10.6
22 Ella Erickson, 7 19:13.8
23 Claire DeDecker, 7 19:13.9
26  Anna Lauer, 7 21:54.9
27  Maggie Vargas, 7 22:54.5
31 Annabelle Conger, 7 24:17.5

Total Time = 1:33:50.3
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PACE

6:07
7:08
7:39
7:41
7:48
8:46
9:04
32

7:00
7:21
7:51
8:54
9:48
11:38
11:56
62

6:47
8:04
8:09
8:27
9:53
68

7:19
8:25
8:25
9:29
11:43
15:05
84

7:39
9:05
9:37
9:37
10:57
11:27
12:09

Total Places = 98

SCORES

8 9
11 18
13 16
15 21
22 23

Sep. 8, 2023

17
28

32
27

19
30

31

Partly Cloudy 71°, NE 7 MPH, 60% Humidit

Results by B&W Racing Services

AVG. TIME SPREAD
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TEAM

PLACE PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM
1 1 Sarah Foad, 7 12:13.9 6:07 Pleasant Valley
2 Cambyl Sattler, 7 13:24.3 6:42 Clinton
3 2 Vivian Ohsann, 7 13:34.1 6:47 North Scott
7:00 Pace
4 3 Mavya Nguyen, 7 14:01.0 7:00 Davenport
5 4 Emma Richards, 7 14:16.7 7:08 Pleasant Valley
6 5 Hailey Grell, 7 14:37.8 7:19  Central (De Witt)
7 6 Cora Golinghorst, 7 14:41.5 7:21 Davenport
8 7 Parker Keibler, 7 15:17.1 7:39 Bettendorf
9 8 Aila Moylan, 7 15:17.4 7:39 Pleasant Valley
10 9 Maci Tammaro, 7 15:22.9 7:41 Pleasant Valley
11 10 LylaJohnson, 7 15:36.5 7:48 Pleasant Valley
12 11  Addison Mueller, 7 15:42.4 7:51 Davenport
8:00 Pace
13 12 Zoey Avers, 7 16:08.4 8:04 North Scott
14 13  Sabrina Madison, 7 16:17.3 8:09 North Scott
15 14  Eva Burke, 7 16:49.7 8:25 Central (De Witt)
16 15  Adel McAvan, 7 16:50.8 8:25 Central (De Witt)
17 16  Amelia Bowers, 7 16:53.3 8:27 North Scott
18 17  Mary Kate Johannes, 7 17:32.7 8:46 Pleasant Valley
19 18 Emma DeToye, 7 17:48.4 8:54 Davenport
9:00 Pace
20 19  Katie Koester, 7 18:08.1 9:04 Pleasant Valley
21 Zainab Sareini, 7 18:08.4 9:04 Pleasant Valley
22 Clare McMahon, 7 18:10.0 9:05 Pleasant Valley
23 20 Lauren Pitzer, 7 18:10.6 9:05 Bettendorf
24 Saumyaa Kulkarni, 7 18:50.4 9:25 Pleasant Valley
25 21  Jadyn Ruggeberg, 7 18:58.8 9:29  Central (De Witt)
26 Vienna Batdorf, 7 19:02.1 9:31 Pleasant Valley
27 Sophie Seamer, 7 19:04.2 9:32 Pleasant Valley
28 22 Ella Erickson, 7 19:13.8 9:37 Bettendorf
29 23 Claire DeDecker, 7 19:13.9 9:37 Bettendorf
30 Brooklyn Barone, 7 19:24.1 9:42 Pleasant Valley
31 Melanie Taylor, 7 19:27.3 9:44 Pleasant Valley
32 24 Hayden Cummings, 7 19:36.4 9:48 Davenport
33 25  Scarlett Bunce, 7 19:46.6 9:53 North Scott
10:00 Pace
34 Stella Jackson, 7 20:37.6 10:19 Clinton
35 Tessa Klinkhammer, 7 21:18.9 10:39 Clinton
36 26  Anna Lauer, 7 21:54.9 10:57 Bettendorf
11:00 Pace
37 ella Ulmer, 7 21:59.5 11:00 Pleasant Valley
38 Lauren Hunter, 7 22:05.3 11:03 Pleasant Valley
39 Madelynn Forest, 7 22:07.7 11:04 Pleasant Valley
40 Emma Christensen, 7 22:30.9 11:15 Pleasant Valley
41 27  Maggie Vargas, 7 22:54.5 11:27 Bettendorf
42 28  Aliyah Essex, 7 23:15.4 11:38 Davenport
43 29  Aria Soenksen, 7 23:25.8 11:43 Central (De Witt)
44 30 EllaRose, 7 23:52.6 11:56 Davenport
12:00 Pace
45 31  Annabelle Conger,7 24:17.5 12:09 Bettendorf
46 Kayleanna Foxwell, 7 24:45.4 12:23 Clinton
47 Olive Dankwah, 7 25:29.9 12:45 Pleasant Valley
48 Sophia Kessel, 7 25:38.5 12:49 Pleasant Valley
14:00 Pace
49 Makennah Norwood, 7 29:36.3 14:48 Davenport
15:00 Pace

50 32 Audrey Lewis, 7 30:10.8 15:05 Central (De Witt)



7th Boys

PLACE TEAM POINTS

1 Pleasant Valley 32 2

2 Clinton 49 7

3 North Scott 67 1

4 Bettendorf 106 5

5 Central (De Witt) 119 10

Incomplete Teams: Davenport

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Pleasant Valley
2 Joe Allen, 7 12:38.8 6:19
3 Connor Feehan, 7 12:39.8 6:20
4 Augie Prior, 7 12:40.0 6:20
6 Ibraheem Baig, 7 12:55.4 6:28
17  Rowen Adkins, 7 14:34.0 7:17
21  Charlie Mausser, 7 14:54.3 7:27
23 Bennett Jess, 7 15:21.7 7:41

Total Time = 1:05:28.0  Total Places = 32

2. Clinton
7 Brecken Lemke, 7 13:10.3 6:35
8 Owen Kokjohn, 7 13:13.0 6:36
9 Micah Tague, 7 13:13.4 6:37
12 Maddox Moijeiko, 7 13:41.2 6:51
13 Lakin Jess, 7 14:01.9 7:01
15  Roger Schumacher, 7 14:13.8 7:07
16  Titus Moody, 7 14:31.7 7:16

Total Time = 1:07:19.8  Total Places = 49

3. North Scott
1 Miles Unwin, 7 12:34.8 6:17
11  Camden Wenck, 7 13:22.1 6:41
14 Cooper Esch, 7 14:10.2 7:05
19  Mason Schaapveld, 7 14:43.4 7:22
22 Hayden Schmidt, 7 15:16.9 7:38
24  Edem Ebizo, 7 15:42.3 7:51
26  Kayne Lucier, 7 15:44.8 7:52

Clinton Middle School MS Boys
Emma Young Park
Sep. 8, 2023

Total Time = 1:10:07.4  Total Places = 67

4. Bettendorf

5 Nolan Raabe, 7

18  Jonathan Fritz, 7

25  Connor Cewe, 7

28  Grayson Barr, 7

30  James Murray, 7

31  Thatcher Crawford, 7
32 Ashten Truitt, 7

Total Time = 1:15:33.6  Total Places =

12:51.7
14:36.0
15:42.5
15:59.7
16:23.7
16:54.7
17:35.3

SCORES
4 6
9 12

14 19

25 28

27 29

Partly Cloudy 71°, NE 7 MPH, 60% Humidit
Results by B&W Racing Services

AVG. TIME SPREAD

17 21 23 13:05.6 1:55.3

13 15 16 13:28.0 0:51.7

22 24 26  14:01.5 2:42.2

30 31 32 15:06.8 3:32.0

33 34 35  15:34.8 4:24.0

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. Central (De Witt)
10  Lane Johnston, 7 13:20.1 6:40
20  Jax Humes, 7 14:49.5 7:25
27  James Garrison, 7 15:53.8 7:57
29  Evan Daniels, 7 16:06.3 8:03
33  Lucas Nelson, 7 17:44.0 8:52
34  Ethan Daniels, 7 18:06.2 9:03
35  Daniil Popop, 7 18:58.1 9:29

Total Time = 1:17:53.7 Total Places= 119



PLACE PLACE
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29

30

31

32

33

34

FINISHER

Miles Unwin, 7
Joe Allen, 7
Connor Feehan, 7
Augie Prior, 7
Nolan Raabe, 7
Ibraheem Baig, 7
Brecken Lemke, 7
Owen Kokjohn, 7
Micah Tague, 7
Lane Johnston, 7
Camden Wenck, 7
Maddox Mojeiko, 7

Lakin Jess, 7

Cooper Esch, 7
Roger Schumacher, 7
Titus Moody, 7
Rowen Adkins, 7
Jonathan Fritz, 7
Mason Schaapveld, 7
Jax Humes, 7

Charlie Mausser, 7
Avery Mielke, 7
Hayden Schmidt, 7
Bennett Jess, 7

Andrew Broughton, 7

Dillon Hofstadter, 7
Edem Ebizo, 7
Connor Cewe, 7
Kayne Lucier, 7
George Dixon, 7
James Garrison, 7

Grayson Barr, 7
Anders Sommer, 7
Dvylan Jones, 7
Blake Kempen, 7
Gavin Grimm, 7
Evan Daniels, 7
Isaiah Perez, 7
Nishant Gudipati, 7
Dalton Allendorf, 7
James Murray, 7
Levi Zimmerman, 7
Joey Petersen, 7
Grant Clair, 7
Thatcher Crawford, 7

Miles Schneeberger, 7

Colten England, 7
Evan Lino Montes, 7
Owen Neumann, 7
Andre Weng, 7
Henry Hinnant, 7
Brody Fender, 7
Ashten Truitt, 7
Bradyn Kolar, 7
Logan Carney, 7
Lucas Nelson, 7

Aj Rietz, 7

Pranav Bhardwaj, 7
Gavin Abbott, 7
Vishnu Avulapati, 7
Tyler Hayman, 7
Brennon Boeding, 7
Colin Luckritz, 7

Ethan Daniels, 7
Jacob Driever, 7
Lachlan Suarez, 7
Louis Brown, 7
Vihaan Pila, 7
Ishan Nunnewar, 7
Creighton Josie, 7

TIME PACE TEAM

12:34.8 6:17
12:38.8 6:19
12:39.8 6:20
12:40.0 6:20
12:51.7 6:26
12:55.4 6:28
13:10.3 6:35
13:13.0 6:36
13:13.4 6:37
13:20.1 6:40
13:22.1 6:41
13:41.2 6:51
7:00 Pace
14:01.9 7:01
14:10.2 7:05
14:13.8 7:07
14:31.7 7:16
14:34.0 7:17
14:36.0 7:18
14:43.4 7:22
14:49.5 7:25
14:54.3 7:27
15:08.9 7:34
15:16.9 7:38
15:21.7 7:41
15:27.6 7:44
15:36.3 7:48
15:42.3 7:51
15:42.5 7:51
15:44.8 7:52
15:49.3 7:55
15:53.8 7:57
8:00 Pace
15:59.7 8:00
16:01.2 8:01
16:01.5 8:01
16:03.0 8:02
16:05.5 8:03
16:06.3 8:03
16:09.7 8:05
16:10.3 8:05
16:19.0 8:09
16:23.7 8:12
16:31.8 8:16
16:33.7 8:17
16:45.6 8:23
16:54.7 8:27
17:01.6 8:31
17:12.4 8:36
17:15.6 8:38
17:16.2 8:38
17:19.1 8:40
17:19.2 8:40
17:29.3 8:45
17:35.3 8:48
17:40.2 8:50
17:42.0 8:51
17:44.0 8:52
17:47.9 8:54
17:55.1 8:58
17:55.4 8:58
17:55.5 8:58
17:57.5 8:59
17:57.7 8:59
17:58.2 8:59
9:00 Pace
18:06.2 9:03
18:11.5 9:06
18:16.6 9:08
18:24.5 9:12
18:29.6 9:15
18:31.8 9:16
18:40.6 9:20

North Scott
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Bettendorf
Pleasant Valley
Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Central (De Witt)
North Scott
Clinton

Clinton

North Scott
Clinton

Clinton

Pleasant Valley
Bettendorf
North Scott
Central (De Witt)
Pleasant Valley
Davenport

North Scott
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
North Scott
Bettendorf
North Scott
Pleasant Valley
Central (De Witt)

Bettendorf
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
North Scott
Central (De Witt)
Clinton
Pleasant Valley
Davenport
Bettendorf
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Bettendorf
Clinton
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
North Scott
Central (De Witt)
Davenport
Pleasant Valley
Clinton
Pleasant Valley
Davenport
North Scott
North Scott

Central (De Witt)
Bettendorf
North Scott
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley



98

100
101

102
103
104
105

106

35

Henry Bell, 7
Sawyer Polacek, 7
Emmerson Langan, 7
Daniil Popop, 7
Josh Hedrick, 7
Trevor Borland, 7
Isaac Earel, 7
Ryan Osler, 7
Joseph Akers, 7
Levi Cabrera, 7
Bastian Green, 7
Ethan Jett, 7

Liam Mann, 7
Weston Lange, 7
Aiden Faulhaber, 7
Sergio Canavate, 7
Hagen Vining, 7

18:48.9 9:24  Clinton

18:49.6 9:25 Pleasant Valley
18:56.5 9:28 Pleasant Valley
18:58.1 9:29  Central (De Witt)
19:02.1 9:31 Bettendorf
19:04.1 9:32 Bettendorf
19:04.4 9:32 Pleasant Valley
19:04.6 9:32 Pleasant Valley
19:15.4 9:38 Pleasant Valley
19:20.4 9:40 Bettendorf
19:26.2 9:43  Central (De Witt)
19:26.7 9:43 Pleasant Valley
19:36.6 9:48 Pleasant Valley
19:38.5 9:49  Central (De Witt)
19:44.6 9:52 Pleasant Valley
19:56.3 9:58 Pleasant Valley

19:57.5 9:59  Pleasant Valley
10:00 Pace

Aarush Siddamshetty, 720:17.6 10:09 Pleasant Valley

Abhiram Akella, 7
Avysa O'Grady, 7
Colby Stoker, 7
Danny Fah, 7
Blake Pessman, 7
Isaac Pielak, 7
Sachin Vaidya, 7
Bentley Smith, 7

20:20.5 10:10 Pleasant Valley
20:34.9 10:17 Bettendorf
20:42.5 10:21 Central (De Witt)
21:13.3 10:37 Pleasant Valley
21:24.3 10:42 Clinton
21:24.4 10:42 Pleasant Valley
21:28.4 10:44 Pleasant Valley
21:34.3 10:47 Pleasant Valley

Gabriel Rasgado Lopez, 7

Cayden Varcho, 7
Brodey Simmons, 7
Mitchell Kunz, 7
Lazar Lanzo, 7

Rishi Gubba, 7
Logan Johnston, 7
Sushanth Burugu, 7
Guna Inturi, 7

Ehyden Davis, 7

21:58.2 10:59 Pleasant Valley
11:00 Pace

22:17.5 11:09 Pleasant Valley

23:32.8 11:46 Clinton

23:36.0 11:48 Bettendorf

23:40.6 11:50 Bettendorf
12:00 Pace

24:08.3 12:04 Pleasant Valley

25:02.2 12:31 Bettendorf

25:17.3 12:39 Pleasant Valley
16:00 Pace

33:43.8 16:52 Pleasant Valley
17:00 Pace

34:57.0 17:28 Pleasant Valley
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